Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for December 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:50 Uttoxeter[Val D'Arc 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 276.65
Single 31st 14:20 Uttoxeter|Virtuose Du 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 281.65
Chenet
Single 31st 13:20 Uttoxeter|Captain Flash 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 286.65
Single 31st 13:10 Warwick |Moss On The 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 291.65
Mill
Single 30th 14:50 Taunton |Clemency 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - 296.65
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock [Morney Wing 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 296.65
Single 30th 12:50 Haydock |Grove Silver 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 226.65
Single 30th 12:20 Haydock |American Life 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 231.65
Single 29th 15:10 Newbury |Isaac Bell 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 186.65
Single 29th 14:55 Krafty One 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 191.65
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:10 Monyjean 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 196.65
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:45 Catterick |Wolf Sword 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 201.65
Single 28th 13:15 Lingfield |Winged Dancer 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 206.65
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:05 Limerick |Chatham 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 211.65
House Rule
Single 28th 12:50 Leicester|Supreme Asset 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 216.65
Single 27th 16:00 Jazri 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 221.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:00 Kempton |Vibrato Valtat 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 176.65
Single 27th 13:10 Desert Morning 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 181.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 12:35 Port Paradise 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:05 Luv U 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 161.65
\Wolverhampto (Whatever
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:55 Ttebbob 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 166.65
Leopardstown
Single 26th 14:35 Blacklister 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 171.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 14:25 Pandy Wells 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 176.65
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 12:30 Artesana 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 96.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:55 Sebs Sensei 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 101.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:10 Lingfield |Expanding 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 106.65
Universe
Single 21st 14:10 Lingfield |Warrantor 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 111.65
Single 20th 13:00 Lingfield |Art Charter 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - 94.15
(A.W)
Single 20th 12:40 Thurles |Kalico Kalista 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 94.15
Single 19th 14:30 Duhallowcountr 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 99.15
Newcastle y
Single 19th 13:55 May Hay 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 104.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 13:45 Lingfield |Special Season 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 94.15
(A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 13:15 Ascot Royal Regatta 10.00 5.00 Win 45.00 85.4
Single 19th 13:00 Last Encounter 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.4
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot Killala Quay 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.4
Single 18th 14:10 Lady Elizabeth 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 50.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:00 Highburgh 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 55.4
Southwell Road
(A.W)
Single 18th 12:30 Rock Charm 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Exeter  [Sunny 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 65.4
Ledgend
Single 17th 14:20 Exeter |Dark Spirit 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 70.4
Single 17th 13:20 Exeter |Benbecula 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 75.4
Single 17th 13:10 Market Option 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 80.4
[Towcester
Single 16th 14:25 Newbury |O'Faolains Boy 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 85.4
Single 16th 13:30 Ludlow |Vivaccio 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 65.4
Single 15th 15:00 Devilution 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 70.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Minella Hero 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 75.4
Single 15th 14:00 Pilgrims Path 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 80.4
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 12:15 Catterick |Miss Conway 15.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 85.4
Single 14th 16:40 Depth Charge 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 90.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:55 Goring Two 10.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 954
Plumpton
Single 14th 14:10 Ffos Las |Thedrinkymeist 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 100.4
er
Single 14th 13:50 Reblis 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 105.4
Plumpton
Single 14th 12:35 Navan |Hidden 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 110.4
Cyclone
Single 13th 15:35 Navan |Jack The Wire 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 115.4
Single 13th 13:00 Navan |Tycoon Prince 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 120.4
Single 13th 12:35 Carlisle |Morning 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 125.4
Royalty
Single 13th 12:20 lona Days 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 130.4
Southwell
Single 12th 15:00 Melodic 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 135.4
Cheltenham Rendezvous
Single 12th 14:25 Net Work 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 140.4
Cheltenham Rouge
Single 12th 14:05 Fouburg 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 145.4
Doncaster
Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Generous 17.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 150.4
Helpings
Single 11th 16:40 Jaarih 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 155.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 13:30 Bangor- |Take The Mick 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 160.4
on-Dee
Single 11th 12:55 Bangor- |Miss Dimples 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 165.4
on-Dee
Single 11th 12:00 Minella Rocco 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 170.4
Cheltenham
Single 10th 18:40 Hank Williams 67.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 13:30 Warwick |Derryogue 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 180.4
Single 10th 12:50 Ballycool 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 185.4

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:05 Leicester|Daring Indian 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 190.4
Single 9th 13:05 Leicester|Petite Power 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 195.4
Single 8th 15:40 Fontwell |Shalianzi 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 200.4
Single 8th 14:10 Fontwell |Ziga Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205.4
Single 8th 13:40 Fontwell |Satin And Lace 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 210.4
Single 8th 13:10 Fontwell |Toohighforme 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 2154
Single 7th 14:00 Lingfield |Super Kid 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 1354
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:35 Cardinal Rose 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 124.15
Huntingdon
Single 6th 13:50 Hidden 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 94.15
Punchestown |Cyclone
Single 6th 13:40 Kelso Tikkandemicke 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.15
y
Single 5th 15:05 The Sneezer 67.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 104.15
Chepstow
Single 5th 14:40 Special Wells 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 109.15
\Wetherby
Single 5th 14:15 Aintree  |Menorah 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 114.15
Single 5th 13:55 Sandown|Ar Mad 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 119.15
Single 5th 13:30 Clan William 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 39.15
\Wetherby
Single 5th 13:05 Aintree  |Duke Arcadio 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 14.15
Single 5th 12:55 Harris 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 19.15
\Wetherby
Single 5th 12:20 Ballywilliam 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.15
Chepstow
Single 4th 19:15 Nineteenth 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.15
Wolverhampto [Hole
n (A.W)
Single 4th 15:50 Exeter |Brother 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.15
Norphin
Single 4th 15:30 Mcgregor's 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 39.15
Sedgefield Cottage
Single 4th 15:10 Sandown|No Duffer 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 22.5
Single 4th 13:10 Exeter |Quite By 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.5
Chance
Single 3rd 15:10 Saint Breiz 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 325
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 14:20 Market  |Pixiepot 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.5
Rasen
Single 3rd 13:45 Market |Hi Bob 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 425
Rasen
Single 3rd 13:25 Varom 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.5
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 13:10 Market |Red Danaher 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.5
Rasen
Single 2nd 14:50 Catterick |Basford Ben 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.5
Single 2nd 14:30 Lingfield |Ansaab 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.5
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:00 Lingfield |Lightscameract 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 67.5
(A.W) ion
Single 2nd 13:40 Ludlow |Northern 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45
Meeting
Single 1st 14:00 Lingfield |Kings Cross 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 50
Single 1st 13:30 Lingfield |Just When 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 12:45 Mondo Cane 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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